Shenzhen Zhiyong Electronics Co., Ltd.
AC/DC High Accuracy Current Probe
CTB20A (20A/1MHz)
CTB200A (200A/500kHz)
CTB500A (500A/100kHz)
CTB1000A (1000A/20kHz)
Shenzhen Zhiyong Electronics Co., Ltd.
CYB
ERT
EK

 Variable frequency household appliance
 Electric industrial experiment
 Inverter/transformer design
 Electronic Ballast
 Industrial/consumer electronics design
 Engine drive design
 Power electronics and electrical drive experiment
 Traffic transport system (Electric mobile, locomotive, avionic device) design
3. Product Description
Take CTB500A/1000A as example:
CYB
ERT
EK
Shenzhen Zhiyong Electronics Co., Ltd.
5
1 Jaw:CTB20A/CTB200A diameter 20mm,CTB500A/CTB1000A diameter 50mm.
2 Power indicator: lighted green indicates power on.
3 Degaussing indicator: lighted red when degaussing button was pressed. After the degaussing, indicator
will be off.
4 Auto degaussing button:After frequent usages, the residual field on the probe will influence the